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Flakelce Maker | C-FL103

Flake Ice Maker |C-FL 103 includes a large storage bin with a capacity of 15 kg allowing you to store enough ice for ongoing use. It
is capable of producing up to 50 kg of flake ice every 24 hours ensuring a reliable performance. It features an intelligent control
system that allows for easy operation and precise ice production management. Our ice maker features a user-friendly design that
simplifies operation for effortless ice production.

Features:

Convenient & Easy Operation

Branded Compressor

R290 Refrigerant

Efficient Cooling Performance

Tap Water Ice Production

Applications:

Flake Ice Maker is highly used in Food Industry, Research Laboratories, Beverage and Hospitality Industry, Concrete Cooling,
Medical and Healthcare, Chemica and Pharmaceutical Industry.



Specifications:

Ice Making Capacity
I ce Storage
Cooling Method
Refrigerant
Water Supply
Control System
Power Supply
Power

Dimension (WxDxH)

Package Dimension (WxDxH)

Net Weight

Gross Weight

50 kg/24 h

15 kg

Air cooling

R290

Tap water

Fully automatic controller
220V 50 Hz

380 W
400x540x700 mm
470x610x750 mm
36 kg

39Kkg

{lce
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