



Flake Ice Maker IC-FL103

www.icenics.com | info@icenics.com

Flake Ice Maker IC-FL103

Flake Ice Maker IC-FL103 includes a large storage bin with a capacity of 15 kg allowing you to store enough ice for ongoing use. It is capable of producing up to 50 kg of flake ice every 24 hours ensuring a reliable performance. It features an intelligent control system that allows for easy operation and precise ice production management. Our ice maker features a user-friendly design that simplifies operation for effortless ice production.

Features:

- Convenient & Easy Operation
- Branded Compressor
- R290 Refrigerant
- Efficient Cooling Performance
- Tap Water Ice Production

Applications:

Flake Ice Maker is highly used in Food Industry, Research Laboratories, Beverage and Hospitality Industry, Concrete Cooling, Medical and Healthcare, Chemical and Pharmaceutical Industry.

Specifications:

Ice Making Capacity	50 kg/24 h
Ice Storage	15 kg
Cooling Method	Air cooling
Refrigerant	R290
Water Supply	Tap water
Control System	Fully automatic controller
Power Supply	220 V 50 Hz
Power	380 W
Dimension (W×D×H)	400×540×700 mm
Package Dimension (W \times D \times H)	470×610×750 mm
Net Weight	36 kg
Gross Weight	39 kg



East Regal Place Tulsa OK 74133, USA Email: info@icenics.com | Website: www.icenics.com